
ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILnY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments.

to

DEBTOR

Full Name and Address

Martin Murphy t /a
Martin's Discount Store

3 Carnany Avenue,
Ballymoney, County Antrim

Martin Murphy
3 Carnany Avenue,
Ballymoney, County Antrim

Martin Murphy t/a
Martin's Discount Store

3 Carnany Avenue,
Ballymoney, County Antrim

Martin Murphy t/a
Martin's Discount Store

3 Carnany Avenue,
Ballymoney, County Antrim

Martin Murphy t/a
Martin's Discount Store

3 Carnany Avenue,
Ballymoney, County Antrim

Martin Murphy t/a Murphy's
3 Carnany Avenue,
Ballymoney, County Antrim

Alan Morrow
Cloverhill, Springfield,
County Fermanagh

Occupation

Unemployed

Unemployed

Unemployed

Unemployed

Unemployed

Unemployed

Unemployed

CREDITOR

Full Name and Address

Image Arts Limited
Halifax Road,
High Wycombe,
Bucks, England

Department of Finance
Rating Division
Oxford House,
Chichester Street, Belfast

Batiste Publications Limited
Pembroke House,
Campsbourne Road,
Hornsley, London

Celebration Arts Group
Limited

Mercury House,
Pinewood Road, Corby

Macnaughton Blair Limited
Balmoral Road,
Balmoral Industrial Estate,
Belfast

Art Master of Chelsea Limited
Wakefield Road,
Leeds, West York

Messrs. F. R. Cathcart Limited
Breandrum, Tempo Road,
Enniskillen,
County Fermanagh

Date of
judgment

23 March 1979

5 March 1979

30 June 1978

7 August 1978

27 September 1978

30 March 1978

16 June 1980

Amount
recoverable
on foot of
judgment

£143.43

£241.77

£412.63

£13.00

£214.43

£173.24

£760.22

Amount
for which
Certificate

issued

£143.43

£241.77

£412.63

£13.00

£214.43

£173.24

£760.22

Date of
Certificate

3 November 1980

3 November 1980

3 November 1 980

3 November 1980

3 November 1980

3 November 1980

29 October 1980

.wI

vo
00
o


